
Oshkosh Corporation Classification - Restricted#

Contract #: 030619-OKC Date: 9/5/2019
Buying

Agency:
Contractor:

Contact

Person:

Prepared

By:

Phone: Phone:

Email: wayne@imcequip.com Email 1:

Quan Unit Pr Total

1 $287,492 $287,492

$287,492

Quan Unit Pr Total

1 $655

1 $238

1 $2,831

1 $24,390

1 $605

1 $2,738

1 $528

1 $0

1 $0

1 $0

$31,985

$319,477

$800

$0

$0

Warranty $0

-$15,381

$0

-$14,581

$304,896

UPGRADE OPTIONS:

16R20 Michelin Tires $4,171.00

PDI

Additional Discounting

Trade In

Subtotal D:

    Delivery Date: On or Before 270 days ARO E. Total Purchase Price (A+B+C): 

Subtotal B:

C. Total Cost before any other applicable Charges, Trade-Ins, Allowances, Discounts, Etc. (A+B)

D. Trade-Ins / Special Discounts / Other Allowances / Freight / Installation / Miscellaneous Charges

Freight

See next page for machine specs

Training

Subtotal A:

B. Sourced and/or UnSourced Contracted Items

Description

170" Wheel Base

Hitch Steps Cheek Plates

Dorr-Miller Transfer Case

All Wheel Steer Rear Axle

Driver Controlled Rear Axle Differential

Two (2) Spare Tires

Auxiliary Light Switches, & Amber Strobe

Unit to Match S/N 782670

General Description

of Product:
Oshkosh P Series Chassis

A. Catalog / Price Sheet Items being purchased - Itemize Below - Attach Additional Sheet If Necessary

Description

Oshkosh P-Series 4x4 Chassis

906-346-7888 (Office)  /  906-360-1095 (Mobile) 920-215-5125

abaus@airport.oshkoshcorp.com

Sourcewell Product Code Oshkosh P2526

Quote Valid for 90 days

City of Marquette, MI Oshkosh Airport Products

Wayne Phillips - Industrial Marketing Andy Baus
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