Quote	Valid	for	90	days
-------	-------	-----	----	------

Sourcewell Bar	Contract #: 030619-OKC						Date:	9/5/2019
Buying Agency:	City of Marq	uette, MI		Contracto	or:	Oshkosh Airport Products		
Contact Person:	Wayne Philli	ps - Industrial Marl	keting	Prepared By:	d	Andy Baus		
Phone:	906-346-788	8 (Office) / 906-3	60-1095 (Mobile)	Phone:		920-215-5125		
Email:	wayne@ir	ncequip.com		Email 1:		abaus@airport.oshkosh	corp.com	
Sourcewell	Product Code	Oshkosh P2526						
	Description roduct:	Oshkosh P Series Cha	issis					
		s being purchased	- Itemize Below - Attach Additional She	et If Necessary				
Quan			Description				Unit Pr	Total
1	Oshkosh P-S	eries 4x4 Chassis					\$287,492	\$287,492
	See next pag	e for machine specs	5					
						:	Subtotal A:	\$287,492
B. Sourced an	d/or UnSource	d Contracted Item	S					
Quan			Description				Unit Pr	Total
1	170" Wheel 1	Base						\$655
1	Hitch Steps 0	Cheek Plates						\$238
1	Dorr-Miller Transfer Case							\$2,831
1	All Wheel Steer Rear Axle							\$24,390
1		olled Rear Axle Dif	ferential					\$605
1	Two (2) Spar							\$2,738
1		ht Switches, & Am	ber Strobe					\$528
1	Unit to Mate	h S/N 782670						\$0
1								\$0
1								\$0
							Subtotal B:	\$31,985
C. Total Cost	before any othe	er applicable Chai	ges, Trade-Ins, Allowances, Discounts, I	Etc. (A+B)				\$319,477
D. Trade-Ins	/ Special Discou	ints / Other Allow	ances / Freight / Installation / Miscellane	ous Charges				
Freight								\$800
PDI								\$0
Training								\$0
Warranty								\$0
Additional Dis	scounting							-\$15,381
Trade In								\$0
							Subtotal D:	-\$14,581
1	Deli	very Date:	On or Before 270 days AR	D E.	To	otal Purchase Price (A	+ B + C):	\$304,896

UPGRADE OPTIONS:

Co.

16R20 Michelin Tires

\$4,171.00